Enjoy showering in complete freedom. The Easy Drain
series offers you complete freedom in designing your
bathroom. The low overall depth and adjustable drainage
siphon guarantee that the Easy Drain Modulo meets your
requirements in any conceivable bathroom.
FEATURES
Available lengths  500  1200 mm
Water Protection System  10year warranty

Frame width (mm) N.A.
Wheelchair accessible
Extension set available N.A.
Manufacturer Contact Page 2 / 3
Easy Sanitary Solutions
Nijverheidsstraat 60 | 7575 BK Oldenzaal | The Netherlands
T. +31 (0)541 200 800 | F. +31 (0)541 200 899
info@esspost.com | www.easydrain.com
Easy Sanitary Solutions
Nijverheidsstraat 60 | 7575 BK Oldenzaal | The Netherlands
T. +31 (0)541 200 800 | F. +31 (0)541 200 899
sales@esspost.com | www.easydrain.com
ESS PRODUCTS ARE PATENTED AND REGISTERED TRADEMARKS MADE BY ESS (Typing and printing errors reserved)
PRODUCT DATASHEET 2962022
ARTICLE CODE
500 mm EDM1CLEAN50030
600 mm EDM1CLEAN60030
700 mm EDM1CLEAN70030
800 mm EDM1CLEAN80030
900 mm EDM1CLEAN90030
1000 mm EDM1CLEAN100030
1100 mm EDM1CLEAN120030
1200 mm EDM1CLEAN110030
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Manufacturer Contact Page 3 / 3